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1 Ba y  A e r ia ls * 113.225 28.500 28.450 27.775 28.500

11 1 1

208 Kenadie  Glenn 9.600

204 Natasha  Lulla 9.450 9.550

212 Chloe  Hastings 9.450

202 Rakti Iye r 9.550 9.175

210 Er in Law 9.500 9.475

209 Jenna  Dacoco 9.400 9.4759.375

205 M ihika  S hr ivastava 9.225

2 Sa n Fra nc isco * 107.575 27.400 25.475 26.875 27.825

22 5 3

238 Bree  Brandre th 9.275 8.750 9.375

237 Lexi Efs tra tis 9.100 8.425 9.3009.150

235 S loane  Etcheverry 9.025 8.875

234 T aylor  Zachary 8.300

241 S ofia  Ga tes 9.1508.850

3 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 106.500 26.325 26.300 26.925 26.950

33 3 2

218 O livia  Da in 9.000 8.600 9.1008.925

222 S ophia  V anS inderen 8.725 8.825

221 Ava  Lee-Ohlson 8.600

220 Brooke  Ledw ith 9.000 9.0258.950

219 Nata lie  Garne tt 8.700

216 Avery Beck 9.050

4 CSC -  North * 104.625 25.350 27.175 26.150 25.950

55 2 4

224 Nora  Liem 8.475 8.900 8.7508.950

228 Anom a S ulibhavi 8.450 9.125 8.5008.300

225 Nata lie  M ora les 8.425 8.700

226 M organ Nguyen 9.150 8.900

5 Pe rforma nce * 103.650 25.750 26.250 25.300 26.350

44 4 5

232 Lily Brennand 8.600 8.7258.750

231 Lilly M ille r 8.600 8.500 8.7008.550

229 Ba iley Aguila r 8.550 8.850 8.925

230 Parke r V aughn 8.900 8.000
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